01
Fiber Optic Components LIU - SLIDING 1U
D-Link 19-inch Sliding Optical Fiber Interconnection Units are the
smaller basic patch panel & cabinet used in interconnecting, cross-
connecting, or splicing applications in LANs at a premise location. The
LIU (optical fiber interconnecting unit) is modular and suitable for
optical cable installation, bare fibers splicing & protection, pigtails
storage & management. The number of fibers determines which LIU

Cable Plug Rubber 28mm Diameter For 2 Cable Entries
02FOC
ORDERING INFORMATION:
NLU-FXXUXXR-06S LIU 6 PORT Rack Mount - Sliding - Unloaded
NLU-FXXUXXR-12S LIU 12 PORT Rack Mount - Sliding - Unloaded
NLU-FXXUXXR-24S LIU 24 PORT Rack Mount - Sliding - Unloaded
NLU-FMSLSCR-12S LIU 12 PORT Rack Mount - Sliding - Loaded (SC) MM
NLU-FMDLSCR-24S LIU 24 PORT Rack Mount - Silding - Loaded (SC) MM
NLU-FMSLLCR-12S LIU 12 PORT Rack Mount - Sliding - Loaded (LC) MM
NLU-FMDLLCR-24S LIU 24 PORT Rack Mount - Sliding - Loaded (LC) MM
NLU-FSSLSCR-12S LIU 12 PORT Rack Mount - Sliding - Loaded (SC) SM
NLU-FSDLSCR-24S LIU 24 PORT Rack Mount - Sliding - Loaded (SC) SM
NLU-FSSLLCR-12S LIU 12 PORT Rack Mount - Sliding - Loaded (LC) SM
NLU-FSDLLCR-24S LIU 24 PORT Rack Mount - Sliding - Loaded (LC) SM
D-Link (India) Limited
Kalpataru Square, 2nd Floor, Kondivita Lane, Andheri-East, Mumbai-400059
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link Corporation and its overseas subsidiaries.